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BROWN BLACK

PRIMARY YELLOW

WOOD BROWN

INTENSE SIENNA

VANTABLACK

FIRE ORANGE

CAMO GREEN

DEEP BLUE

INMACULATE WHITE

NATURE GREEN

PURE MAGENTA

OCEAN BLUE

BLOOD SCARLET

NIGHT PURPLE

AK16011

AK16006

AK16001

AK16010

AK16005

AK16012

AK16007

AK16002

AK16013

AK16008

AK16003

AK16014

AK16009

AK16004

The new AK inks belong to a generation of acrylic inks made to meet the requirements of 
figure modelers. They are formulated with high quality pigments for unique gloss, saturation 
and vibrancy. The polymers and additives used allow for perfect pigment cohesion, improving 
resistance and drying compared to any other ink on the market. Combine the inks with acrylic 
paints for more powerful shades and vibrant colors.

THE INKS (30ML)

Las nuevas tintas de AK pertenecen a una generación de tintas acrílicas fabricadas para 
cubrir los requisitos de los modelistas de figuras. Están formuladas con pigmentos de alta 
calidad para obtener un brillo, saturación y viveza únicos. Los polímeros y aditivos empleados 
permiten una cohesión perfecta del pigmento mejorando la resistencia y el secado en 
comparación con cualquier otra tinta del mercado. Combina las tintas con pinturas acrílicas 
para obtener mayor potencia en los tonos y
obtener colores muy vibrantes.

4,95€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/paints/paints-acrylics-paints-for-modeling/paint-acrylic-inks/?pa_product-pack-units=product-pack-single


DARKNESS
AK16023

Este set contiene 3 tintas para combinar o saturar colores oscuros. Las 
tintas se pueden mezclar con colores acrílicos para obtener tonalidades muy 
vibrantes y saturadas.

This set contains 3 inks for combining or saturating dark colors. The inks
can be mixed with acrylic colors to obtain very vibrant and saturated shades.
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These sets contain three inks formulated with the best pigments for working with miniatures.  
Each set consists of a selection of shades (group of colors) to make it easier for the painter 
to work by color groups. The inks can be mixed with acrylic colors to obtain very vibrant and 
saturated shades. They provide smooth transitions and intense finishes.

Estos sets contienen tres tintas formuladas con los mejores pigmentos para trabajar miniaturas.  
Cada set se compone de una selección de tonos (grupo de colores) indicada para que al pintor le 
resulte mas fácil trabajar por grupos cromáticos. Las tintas se pueden mezclar con colores acrílicos 
para obtener tonalidades muy vibrantes y saturadas. Aportan suavidad en las transiciones e 
intensidad en los acabados.

SETS (3 JARS)

PRIMARY COLORS

SECUNDARY COLORS

AK16021

AK16002  DEEP BLUE 30ML

AK16003  PURE MAGENTA 30ML

AK16006 PRIMARY YELLOW 30ML

AK16004 NIGHT PURPLE 30ML

AK16008 NATURE GREEN 30ML

AK16012 FIRE ORANGE 30ML

AK16004 NIGHT PURPLE 30ML

AK16005 VANTABLACK 30ML

AK16011 BROWN BLACK 30ML

AK16022

This set contains 3 inks for combining or saturating primary colors. The inks
can be mixed with acrylic colors to obtain very vibrant and saturated shades.

This set contains 3 inks for combining or saturating secondary colors. The inks
can be mixed with acrylic colors to obtain very vibrant and saturated shades.

Este set contiene 3 tintas para combinar o saturar colores primarios. Las 
tintas se pueden mezclar con colores acrílicos para obtener tonalidades muy 
vibrantes y saturadas.

Este set contiene 3 tintas para combinar o saturar colores secundarios. Las 
tintas se pueden mezclar con colores acrílicos para obtener tonalidades muy 
vibrantes y saturadas.

14,85€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/paints/paints-acrylics-paints-for-modeling/paint-acrylic-inks/?pa_product-pack-units=product-pack-set


This set contains 3 inks for combining or saturating luminous colors. The inks
can be mixed with acrylic colors to obtain very vibrant and saturated shades.

This set contains 3 inks for combining or saturating green, red and blue colors
(vegetation, water and blood). The inks can be mixed with acrylic colors to obtain
very vibrant and saturated shades.

This set contains 3 inks for combining or saturating colors such as those
representing accessories in figures. Includes a wood color, a green camouflage
clothing color and a very versatile colour such as sienna. The inks can be mixed
with acrylic colors to obtain very vibrant and saturated shades.
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RADIANCE & FIRE

NATURE
AK16025

AK16024

Este set contiene 3 tintas para combinar o saturar colores luminosos. Las 
tintas se pueden mezclar con colores acrílicos para obtener tonalidades muy 
vibrantes y saturadas.

Este set contiene 3 tintas para combinar o saturar colores verdes, rojos y azules 
(vegetación, agua y sangre). Las tintas se pueden mezclar con colores acrílicos 
para obtener tonalidades muy vibrantes y saturadas.

MATERIALS
AK16026

Este set contiene 3 tintas para combinar o saturar colores tales como los que 
representan accesorios en figuras. Incluye un color para madera, un color para 
ropa de camuflaje verde y un color muy versátil como el siena. Las tintas se 
pueden mezclar con colores acrílicos para obtener tonalidades muy vibrantes y 
saturadas.

AK16006 PRIMARY YELLOW 30ML

AK16012 FIRE ORANGE 30ML

AK16013 INMACULATE WHITE 30ML

AK16008 NATURE GREEN 30ML

AK16009 BLOOD SCARLET 30ML

AK16014 OCEAN BLUE 30ML

AK16001 WOOD BROWN 30ML

AK16007 CAMO GREEN 30ML

AK16010 INTENSE SIENNA 30ML



NEWS DECEMBER 2023
NOVEDADES DICIEMBRE 2023

New acrylic effects for finishing figures and scenery.  This release includes a realistic blood effect, a dense viscera effect with traces and a chipping effect between coats of paint.

The 3GEN color range is extended with 10 new ultra-pigmented colors. These colors have been formulated for both shadow shades and much more vivid and intense mid-tones. 
Drop these colors onto your palette and dilute slightly to instantly see the punch of color they will bring to your miniatures, maintaining a lot of power even after blending. The 
intensity of the colors is not only in the pigments, saturation and shades, but also in the emotions they arouse. Get ready to immerse yourself in the experience of intense colors 
that redefine your ability to convey emotions. Let the creative explosion begin!

Nuevos efectos acrílicos para acabado de figuras y escenografia. Este lanzamiento incluye: Un efecto de sangre realista, un efecto denso de visceras con trazas y un efecto para
realizar desconchones utilizandolo entre capas de pintura.

La gama de colores 3GEN se amplía con 10 nuevos colores ultra pigmentados. Estos colores han sido formulados para obtener tanto matices en sombra como tonos medios mucho más vívidos
e intensos. Deposita estos colores en tu paleta y diluye ligeramente para ver al instante el punch de color que van a aportar a tus miniaturas, manteniendo mucha potencia incluso tras la
realización de mezclas. La intensidad de los colores no solo reside en los pigmentos, en la saturación y en los matices, sino también en las emociones que despiertan.
Prepárate para sumergirte en la experiencia de colores intensos que redefinen tu capacidad de transmitir emociones. ¡Que la explosión creativa comience!

EFFECTS

COLOR PUNCH

BLOOD EFFECT

BLACK PURPLE

SLIME GREEN

CHIPPING EFFECT

DRAGON BLOOD

REDSKIN SHADOW

VISCERA EFFECT

KING PURPLE

AFRO SHADOW

COLD GREEN

BEAST BROWN

GREENSKIN PUNCH

SUN RED

AK11260

AK11270

AK11275

AK11262

AK11272

AK11277

AK11261

AK11271

AK11276

AK11273

AK11278

AK11274

AK11279

2,75€

shop

shop

2,75€

https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/paints/paints-acrylics/3rd-acrylics/3rd-single/3rd-effect/
https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/paints/paints-acrylics/3rd-acrylics/3rd-single/3gen-color-punch/
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HIGH PIGMENTATION SET
14 COLORS

This is a very special set including the new COLOR PUNCH. 
The 3GEN paint line is extended with a new range of vibrant and energetic colors. 10 new 
references for a real explosion of highly pigmented colors. They have been formulated with 
the idea of obtaining both nuances in shades, as well as making base tones and mid-tones 
much more vivid and intense.

The set also includes 4 intense colors from the classic 3GEN range. The intensity not only 
lies in the pigments, saturation and shades, but also in the emotions they arouse. Get ready 
to immerse yourself in the experience of a set of intense colors that complete your palette 
and redefine your ability to convey emotions. 
Let the creative explosion begin!

Painted by
Sergio
Vilches

Este es un set muy especial que incluye los nuevos COLOR PUNCH.
La línea de pinturas 3GEN se amplía con una nueva gama de colores vibrantes y llenos de
energía. 10 nuevas referencias para obtener una auténtica explosión de colores altamente
pigmentados. Han sido formulados con idea de obtener tanto matices en sombras, como
tonos base y tonos medios mucho más vivos e intensos.

El set también incluye 4 colores intensos de la gama clásica 3GEN. La intensidad de
los colores no solo reside en los pigmentos, en la saturación y en los matices, sino en
las emociones que despiertan. Prepárate para sumergirte en la experiencia de un set de
colores intensos que completan tu paleta y redefinen tu capacidad de transmitir emociones.
¡Que la explosión creativa comience!

AK11780 38,50€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/high-pigmentation-set-14-colors/
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CARLOS TOBES · SIGNATURE SET
14 COLORS & 1 FIGURE

Carlos Tobes is currently one of the most talented miniature painters in Spain. With a very 
personal style, he combines futuristic/cyberpunk themed works with fantasy miniatures and 
even historical figures. He is passionate about detail, a quality he carries over from his 
work as an illustrator. He loves to create textures and fill each figure with small elements 
and details such as tattoos, prints on clothes or recreations of different fabrics. In recent 
years he has created many boxarts for different international brands, both historical and 
science fiction. This set includes the miniature ARIES, a warrior designed in 30mm heroic 
scale, with a real size of 48mm. It is an exclusive edition by Yedharo Models for this set. It 
contains 14 3GEN colors chosen by the artist for this miniature and to be able to paint many 
others.

Carlos Tobes proves in this boxart that he is a master at painting small scales with only 14 
reference colors. 3GEN paints are currently the most valued paints by painters all over the 
world. Its formula contains pigments of high purity and high concentration to obtain more 
vivid colors and a perfect finish in any type of project.

Painting guide inside 
the cover.

Carlos Tobes es actualmente uno de los mayores talentos de la pintura de miniaturas en
España. Con un estilo muy personal, combina trabajos de temática futurista/cyberpunk, con
miniaturas de fantasía o incluso figuras históricas. Es un apasionado de los detalles, una
cualidad que arrastra de su faceta como ilustrador. Le encanta crear texturas y llenar cada
figura de pequeños elementos y detalles como tatuajes, estampaciones en la ropa o 
recreaciones de diferentes tejidos. En estos últimos años ha realizado múltiples box-arts 
para diferentes marcas internacionales, tanto históricos como de ciencia ficción. Este set 
incluye la miniatura ARIES, un guerrero diseñado a escala 30 mm heroica, con una tamaño 
real de 48mm, edición exclusiva de Yedharo Models par este set. Contiene 14 colores 3GEN 
elegidos por el artista para esta miniatura y para poder pintar muchas otras. 

Carlos Tobes demuestra en este boxart que es un maestro pintando escalas pequeñas con 
tan sólo 14 colores de referencia. Las pinturas 3GEN son actualmente las mejor valoradas 
por los pintores de todo el mundo. Su fórmula contiene pigmentos de gran pureza y alta 
concentración para obtener colores más vivos y un acabado perfecto en cualquier tipo de
proyecto.

Guía de pintura en 
el interior de la 
cubierta.

AK11779

ORANGE 
BROWN

BLACK LEATHER 
BROWN

BURN 
ORANGE

WHITE IVORY GRAPHITE

MUD 
BROWN

ANTHRACITE 
GREY

PALE BLUEGREEN 
BROWN

PALE YELLOW DECOMPOSED 
FLESH

SADDLE 
BROWN

44,95€

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product/carlos-tobes-3gen-signature-set-14-colors-1-figure/
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These bushes are ideal for fantasy and sci-fi scenes. They are handmade, so there may be slight differences from one box to another.  Separate the desired amount 
depending on the lushness you are looking for and place them in your scene. They can also be used to make tree branches on a natural or artificial trunk. They are 
perfect for detailing scenes in 1:35 and come in an attractive transparent blister pack so you can see their shape and size. Add a touch of fantasy to your scenes and 
give them a unique originality.

Estos arbustos son ideales para escenas de fantasía y de Sci-Fi. Están realizados a mano, por lo que puede haber diferencias mínimas de una caja a otra.  Separa la 
cantidad deseada dependiendo la frondosidad que busques y colócalos en tu escena. También sirven para realizar ramas de árboles sobre un tronco natural o artificial. 
Son perfectos para detallar escenas a partir de 1:35 y se presentan en un atractivo blister transparente para que puedas ver su forma y tamaño. Aporta un toque de 
fantasía a tus escenas y dótalas de una originalidad única.

NEW FANTASY BUSHES

AK8263
BLUE-GREEN
FANTASY BUSHES

AK8265
BLACK-WHITE
FANTASY BUSHES

AK8264
BLUE-PINK
FANTASY BUSHES

AK8266
RED-ORANGE
FANTASY BUSHES

7,95€

7,95€

7,95€

7,95€

shop

shop

shop

shop

https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/textures-dioramas-building-material/?orderby=date&pa_prod=shrubs
https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/textures-dioramas-building-material/?orderby=date&pa_prod=shrubs
https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/textures-dioramas-building-material/?orderby=date&pa_prod=shrubs
https://ak-interactive.com/product-category/textures-dioramas-building-material/?orderby=date&pa_prod=shrubs

